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State of Arkansas     1 

89th General Assembly A Bill      2 

Regular Session, 2013  SENATE BILL 912 3 

 4 

By: Senator L. Chesterfield 5 

  6 

For An Act To Be Entitled 7 

AN ACT CONCERNING THE PLACEMENT OF CHILDREN WHO HAVE 8 

BEEN SUBJECTED  TO MENTAL OR PHYSICAL ABUSE, WHETHER 9 

OR NOT THEY ARE IN THE CUSTODY OF THE DEPARTMENT OF 10 

HUMAN SERVICES; AND FOR OTHER PURPOSES. 11 

 12 

 13 

Subtitle 14 

CONCERNING THE PLACEMENT OF CHILDREN WHO 15 

HAVE BEEN SUBJECTED TO MENTAL OR PHYSICAL 16 

ABUSE, WHETHER OR NOT THEY ARE IN THE 17 

CUSTODY OF THE DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN 18 

SERVICES. 19 

 20 

 21 

BE IT ENACTED BY THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF ARKANSAS: 22 

 23 

 SECTION 1.  The purpose of this act concerns the placement of children 24 

who have been subjected to mental or physical abuse, whether or not they are 25 

in the custody of the Department of Human Services. 26 

 27 

 28 
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 34 

 35 

 36 


	Sponsors
	AllSponsors
	DocumentTitle
	Subtitle
	StartBillText
	EndOfText

